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Direction
Sal — Margao KTC Bus Stand

81 stops

Open route schedule

Sal

Vadaval

Kasarpal

Goa Dodamarg

Ladfe

Forest Check Post

Vanan

Lakhere

Bordem

Bicholim KTC Bus Stand

Bicholim Muslim Wada

Bicholim Hospital

Zantye College

Sarvan Cross

Adhar Hospital, Sarvan

Vijaynagar

Karapur Tisk

Karapur Tisk, Bank

Vithallapur

Datt Mandir, Below Bridge

Sankhali KTC Bus Stand

Route schedule
Sal — Margao KTC Bus Stand

Monday 07:00

Tuesday 07:00

Wednesday 07:00

Thursday 07:00

Friday 07:00

Saturday 07:00

Sunday 07:00

Route info

Direction: Sal

Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min
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Sakhali Hospital

Siya Petrol Pump

Gavthan

Kudne

Nhaveli

Maina Sesa Mines

Power House Navelim

Naveli Junction

Main Seza

Navli P.Hos

Surla Junction

Satayakade

Kothambi

Surla Pale School

Kothambi Temple

Amulyani

Bhamai

usgao Velguem Bridge

Usgao

Paludi School

Kumyakade

Kelini

Usgao Tisk

M.R.F.

Nestle

Holy Cross

Chowgule Workshop

Khandepar

Curti



Upper Bazar

Curti-Savitri Hall

Ponda Market

Safa Masjid

Ponda KTC Bus Stand

GVM's Collage Ponda

Ponda RTO Office

Ponda Fire Station

Old Bus Stand Ponda

Ponda Tisk

Dhavli

Cona Stop

Top Cola

Kalmamal

Bori Sanquar

Saibaba Temple

Borim

Borim Bridge

Chowgule Dock

Aryaman Sai Maruti Arena

Camorlim, Ambora

Tembyer

Uzro Junction

Raia

Rai Amyakde

Arlem

Pandava Chapel/ Pwd

Fatorda Stadium



Ravindra Bhavan

Colva Circle

Margao KTC Bus Stand



Direction
Margao KTC Bus Stand — Sal

81 stops

Open route schedule

Margao KTC Bus Stand

Colva Circle

Ravindra Bhavan

Fatorda Stadium

Pandava Chapel/ Pwd

Arlem

Rai Amyakde

Raia

Uzro Junction

Tembyer

Camorlim, Ambora

Aryaman Sai Maruti Arena

Chowgule Dock

Borim Bridge

Borim

Saibaba Temple

Bori Sanquar

Kalmamal

Top Cola

Cona Stop

Dhavli

Ponda Tisk

Old Bus Stand Ponda

Ponda Fire Station

Ponda RTO Office

Route schedule
Margao KTC Bus Stand — Sal

Monday 17:30

Tuesday 17:30

Wednesday 17:30

Thursday 17:30

Friday 17:30

Saturday 17:30

Sunday 17:30

Route info

Direction: Margao KTC Bus Stand

Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min
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GVM's Collage Ponda

Ponda KTC Bus Stand

Safa Masjid

Ponda Market

Curti-Savitri Hall

Upper Bazar

Curti

Khandepar

Chowgule Workshop

Holy Cross

Nestle

M.R.F.

Usgao Tisk

Kelini

Kumyakade

Paludi School

Usgao

usgao Velguem Bridge

Bhamai

Amulyani

Kothambi Temple

Surla Pale School

Kothambi

Satayakade

Surla Junction

Navli P.Hos

Main Seza

Naveli Junction



Power House Navelim

Maina Sesa Mines

Nhaveli

Kudne

Gavthan

Siya Petrol Pump

Sakhali Hospital

Sankhali KTC Bus Stand

Datt Mandir, Below Bridge

Vithallapur

Karapur Tisk, Bank

Karapur Tisk

Vijaynagar

Adhar Hospital, Sarvan

Sarvan Cross

Zantye College

Bicholim Hospital

Bicholim Muslim Wada

Bicholim KTC Bus Stand

Bordem

Lakhere

Vanan

Forest Check Post

Ladfe

Goa Dodamarg

Kasarpal

Vadaval

Sal



MRG98 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Panjim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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